Box 266, Mound City, Ks 6

Cell # 620-363-2683

Dale Jackson Production

Office # 620-363-2696

Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: Il #: 34-18
20’ of 6” 5 Sacks 8 %" Location: NE,SW,SE,SW,S24-T16-
Long string: Cemented: Hole Size: R21E
735’ of 27/8 90 5 5/8” County: Miami
z;f‘:gs, e FSL: 452

' . Well Log FEL: 3406
Plugged: - Bottom Plug: - APl#: 15-121-31510-00-00

Started: 9-26-18
TD: 741° ] Completed: 9-28-18
Lease: Cayot
Owner: Bobcat Qilfield Services Inc
OPR #: 3895
Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION
CO.
OPR #: 4339
" TKN BTM Formation TKN BTM Formation
Depth Depth

2 2 Top Soll 14 655 Shale (lime sirks)
10 12 Clay 2 657 Lime
10 22 Lime (with clay sirks) 22 679 Shale
5 27 Black Shale 2 281 Sandy shale (oil sand strks}
22 49 Lime 8 689 Oil sand some shale (fair bleed)
9 58 Shale (very limey) 6 695 Sandy shale (oil sand strks)
17 75 Lime 1 696 Oll sand (very shaley) (fair bleed)
13 88 Shale 2 698 Sandy shale (oil sand strks)
2 90 Red Bed D 741 Shale
14 104 Shaie
14 118 Lime
9 127 Shale
10 137 Sandy shale
11 148 Sand (Dry)
60 208 Shale
3 211 Limey (shale)
15 226 Lime
10 236 Shale
12 248 Sand
2 250 Shale with red bed
17 267 Shale
4 271 Lime
14 285 Shale
12 297 Sand
20 317 Lime
10 327 Shale
9 336 time
6 342 Shale
12 354 Lime
9 363 Shale
36 399 Lime
5 404 Shale
12 416 Shale (limey)
150 566 Shale
10 576 Lime
13 589 Shale
[] 597 Lime Surface 9-26-18
7 604 Shale Set time 2:00 PM
[ ] 613 Lime Called 1:00 PM talked to Brooke
12 625 Shale Long string 735’ 2 7/8" 8" round, 741' TD
4 629 Lime (odor slight) Set time 12:30 PM 9-28-18
1 630 Shale Black Called 11:30 PM Talked to Brooke
11 641 Shale Corrected




